1994 Mojave 250

PARTS DIAGRAM
Radiator

|
92027A

92?27

G,

130 @

{
92160

92072

TN 92015A—[@
o

D
92072 \

92072A

@

14q25A

\\\//‘

—701

JL—-92037

—92160

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E3032

Ak

13081

1n012-g) /

4

A

(390628
92037A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1994 Mojave 250

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
CAP (Ref # 11012)

HOLDER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 13091)
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14025)
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14025A)

SCREEN (Ref # 14037)

SWITCH,FAN (Ref # 27010)

RADIATOR (Ref # 39060)

HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-PUMP (Ref # 39062A)

HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062B)
RESERVOIR,TANK (Ref # 43078)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X20 (Ref # 92009)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015A)
COLLAR,L=14 (Ref # 92027)
COLLAR,6.8X10X10.5 (Ref # 92027A)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,L=82 (Ref # 92072A)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92170)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25,BLACK (Ref # 130)
BOLT-UPSET-WP (Ref # 186)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11012-1084
13091-1435
14025-1991
14025-1992
14037-1083
27010-1317
39060-1071
39062-1191
39062-1192
39062-1208
43078-1061
49085-1005
59502-1065
92009-1422
92015-1487
92015-1758
92027-1134
92027-120
92037-010
92037-147
92071-1115
92072-031
92072-053
92150-1186
92160-1007
92170-1033
130J0825
186J0618

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SN DWW R W AN R N NN WN "2 A A A QA QA A aaaa



1994 Mojave 250 Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE-PVC (Ref # 701) 701Q05750 1

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



