

1994 Mojave 250

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
HOLDER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 13091)	13091-1435	1
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14025)	14025-1991	1
COVER,RESERVOIR (Ref # 14025A)	14025-1992	1
SCREEN (Ref # 14037)	14037-1083	1
SWITCH,FAN (Ref # 27010)	27010-1317	1
RADIATOR (Ref # 39060)	39060-1071	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062)	39062-1191	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-PUMP (Ref # 39062A)	39062-1192	1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1208	1
RESERVOIR,TANK (Ref # 43078)	43078-1061	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1005	1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)	59502-1065	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X20 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1422	2
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	3
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1758	2
COLLAR,L=14 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1134	2
COLLAR,6.8X10X10.5 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-120	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1115	1
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)	92072-031	3
BAND,L=82 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-053	1
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1186	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1007	3
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92170)	92170-1033	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25,BLACK (Ref # 130)	130J0825	2
BOLT-UPSET-WP (Ref # 186)	186J0618	1

1994 Mojave 250

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE-PVC (Ref # 701)	701Q05750	1